То	Page 2 of 6 Division of C	orporations	2019-05-07 08:55 16 PDT	Inc From: Laura Rodriguez Page 1 of 2
			Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
			int this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((119000150949 3)))	
			H190001509493ABC5	
	·		hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from thinge. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
		To: From:		
		annual report	address for this business entity to be used for fi mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	150re -
	5. 61.14		ND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN GIFFORD & GIFFORD LLC ertificate of Status 0	
	1d /	الع	Certified Copy1age Count06Stimated Charge\$55.00	

	、 <i>、</i>				
То: : 1	Page 3 of 6	:	2019-05-07 08 55 16 PDT	LegalZoom.com, Inc. From: L	aura Rodriguez.
			COVER LETTER		
٠	TO: Registration S Division of Co	Section prporations			
	GHFFOR SUBJECT:	D & GIFFORD LLC			
		Nume of Linu	ited Liability Company		
	The enclosed Articles o	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
	Please return all corresp	oundence concerning this matter	to the following:	· ~ ²	
I		Cheyenne Moseley	Name of Person		
			source of creations		·
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.	Firm/Company		· _ !
		101 N: Brand Blvd., 11t	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Address		
1 		Glendale, CA 91203			
		inter the design of the second	City/State and Zip Code		
		richgifford@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ulion)	
	For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:		
	Cheyenne Moseley		800 773-0888 cx	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Nanc	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
	Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
	□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Regis Divis P.Q.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section tion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	

To: Page 4 of 6

2019-05-07 08 55 16 PDT

LegalZoom.com, Inc. From: Laura Rodriguez

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GIFFORD & GIFFORD LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street	addreers
	Cin	, Florida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

ł

:

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Casey Gifford	11828 NEW KINGS RD., SUITE 113	Add
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219	E Remove
AMBR	Casey Gifford	11828 NEW KINGS RD., SUITE 113	 CAdd
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219	E Remove
MGR	Trever Gifford	11828 New Kings Rd., Suite 113	لک∆⊠
		Jacksonville, Florida 32219	Reinave
AMBR	Trevor Gifford	11828 New Kings Rd., Suite 113	E Add
		Jacksonville, Florida 32219	Remove
			Add
			Add
			Remove
	Р	age 2 of 3	

To: Page 6 of 6

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

(optional) iled date and cannot be more than 90 days after unized representative of a member rd Gifford ed name of signee
rd Gifford ed pame of signee
rd Gifford ed pame of signee
ed name of signee
3
e 3 of 3
ee: \$25.00